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 1 RITZA NERO Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Flaherty 563655 4/32761P 1P 1P 2P 2PD01/10/2021

 2 HANEY TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Williams 552582 3/22282P 2P 5P 2P 1PD18/12/2020

 3 SYBIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. King 557526 4/32282P 2P 6P 2P 2PB01/12/2020

 4 LUCKY TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Cini 563999 2/12194P 1P 2P 2P 3PD13/10/2021

 5 BANFIELD Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Auld 552757 3/22167C 2C 4C 3P 1PD04/10/2020

 6 MARLEE STAR Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Lagogiane 563175 3/22121P 1P 2P 1P 7PD15/09/2021

 7 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Flaherty 556574 8/22084P 1P 4P 1P 5CD16/03/2021

 8 MY BOY TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Cini 563997 3/21861P 8P 2P 8P 1PD13/10/2021

 9 NATH'S GIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Auld 552755 2/11773P 1P 4P 3P 7PD04/10/2020

 10 VENUS BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Gibbons 552809 10/31751Y 7C 5P 8P 1CB17/12/2020

 11 HIDDEN ALIBI Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Vella 563171 2/11745P 1P 1YD15/09/2021

 12 SHE'S A BEAST Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lagogiane 569021 1/01623P 1P 3PB25/11/2021

 13 LUKE WARM LAGER Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Harmey 542907 4/31621P 4P 5P 2P 6PD11/02/2020

 14 SICARIO BEAST Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lagogiane 563176 2/01581Y 1YD15/09/2021

 15 MILLY'S SONG Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Bell 566810 5/31531P 2P 4P 8C 7PB30/09/2021

 16 FLO MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Thomas 547127 6/21507P 2P 5P 1P 7PB29/06/2020

 17 JAZZ SECTION 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Carl 542921 1/01475P 4P 3P 2P 5PB14/02/2020

 18 FEDERAL OFFENCE Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Izzard 550300 3/21386P 1P 4P 5P 7PD04/09/2020

 19 KNIGHTED FOXY Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 5/11365P 5P 4P 4C 2PB06/12/2019

 20 JILLIBY SIVO Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Harmey 564662 1/01264P 2P 4P 5P 5PD31/10/2021

 21 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Polidano 534534 2/01262P 4P 5P 4P 5PB17/05/2019

 22 EFFECT ON ME Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Auld 544979 4/31232P 6P 7P 4P 5PB04/04/2020

 23 MY APOLOGIES Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. King 538089 6/21238C 4P 2P 7P 5PD08/10/2019
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 24 ST. MAARTEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1F. Wotton 549028 8/41212P 5P 7C 6P 6PD14/08/2020

 25 TO THE BEAT Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. King 559778 2/11206P 6P 1P 7P 5PD13/05/2021

 26 BLACK BOOK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1F. Wotton 549040 4/31203P 4P 5C 6P 5PD26/08/2020

 27 THING ONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Bell 551510 3/21203P 6P 3P 8P 7PD31/08/2020

 28 TUDOR FISK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Knibbs 540147 5/11088P 7P 5P 3P 6PD12/10/2019

 29 IS THIS MAGIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Francis 547132 1/01084P 5P 6P 3P 7PD29/06/2020

 30 SPEEDY ETHICS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bell 561794 1/01061P 2P 5P 4P 5PB29/07/2021

 31 LIMITATION 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Simonetta 556223 6/21035Y 7P 8Y 3P 4PD25/12/2020

 32 SOPHIE DID IT Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Marshall 542955 3/21025P 3P 8P 8P 5PB03/12/2019

 33 GRYFFINDOR Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7938P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PB07/09/2020

 34 GET TO WORK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/3875P 7P 5P 7P 6PD06/11/2020

 35 MORE CRACKERS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/2846P 7P 5P 5P 4PD03/12/2020

 36 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/1846P 5P 5P 7P 4PD04/11/2020

 37 ELSIE BAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Bonser 533643 6/3755P 5P 7P 6P 8PB02/05/2019

 38 ROCKSTAR PIPER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Polidano 542693 1/0727P 7P 7P 6P 4PB20/02/2020
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 1 ROUGH GEM Last start placegetter GOS, 06/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Watts 561993 0/0882P 7PB10/08/2021

 2 MIGHTY DUKEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/07/2023, R2, P

RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P

M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0942P 8P 2P 5P 5PD18/09/2021

 3 LAZY LENNY First start M/1B. Izzard 562905 0/00D04/09/2021

 4 LAZY LOLA First start M/1B. Izzard 562897 0/00B04/09/2021

 5 EMGRAND CENTRE First start M/1L. Azzopardi 566401 0/00D13/12/2021

 6 TARAWI ZOOMER Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 06/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Green 568636 0/0505PD22/11/2021

 7 SECRET EMGRAND Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1L. Azzopardi 566395 0/0505PB13/12/2021

 8 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0786P 5P 6P 4P 2PB18/01/2020

 9 RICH'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0546P 6P 5P 4Y 7YB22/11/2020

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 August 2023 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 August 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SEELY'S QUEEN Weighted points score WPK, 26/07/2023, R11, P 1/1R. Tyler 553687 8/72827P 1P 7P 3P 1PB01/11/2020
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 1 UNACCEPTABLE SID Weighted points score WPK, 05/07/2023, R11, P 3/1/1R. Tyler 551327 7/62167P 4P 6P 1P 1PD16/11/2020
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 1 SKYLA BLUE 2 Last start winner RIC, 04/08/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Marshall 545264 5/42041P 7P 1P 6P 2PB23/04/2020

 2 MIGHTY RHYTHM Last start winner RIC, 04/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2L. Galea 540577 9/71771P 4P 7P 2P 5PB24/12/2019

 3 COUNT ON ME Dropping in grade WPK, 28/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2J. King 532569 10/61635M 4M 4P 4P 2MD11/03/2019
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 1 SORINDER BALE Last start winner RIC, 25/06/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Tyler 539765 3/21771P 6P 3P 3P 5PD05/12/2019

 2 SPEEDY ETHICS 1 Last start winner DAP, 03/08/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Bell 561794 1/01061P 2P 5P 4P 5PB29/07/2021

 3 RIO BRAVO Last start placegetter RIC, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/1E. Borg 557767 5/42313P 4P 4P 2P 2PD20/04/2021

 4 OPTIMUS ELI Last start placegetter RIC, 04/08/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/11772P 3P 5P 2P 4PD02/03/2020

 5 HIS ALL THAT Last start placegetter RIC, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/3V. Byrnes 544709 2/11463P 2P 4P 4P 8YD18/04/2020

 6 THING ONE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/08/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Bell 551510 3/21203P 6P 3P 8P 7PD31/08/2020

 7 NEW HIGHS Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Tyler 552560 3/22405P 3P 1P 1P 1PB06/12/2020

 8 HEARTLAND Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R12, M 5/2A. Messina 536611 3/21583M 2M 4P 4P 5PB25/07/2019

 9 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Messina 536609 4/31474P 5P 3P 3P 7PD25/07/2019

 10 JAZZ SECTION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Carl 542921 1/01475P 4P 3P 2P 5PB14/02/2020

 11 RISING FEVER Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Rodgers 556848 1/01436P 1P 2P 3P 2PB04/04/2021

 12 ROCKSTAR SID Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R12, Y 5/2K. Lambos 542694 3/21416Y 4P 3P 5P 2PD20/02/2020

 13 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Harmey 542909 4/31415P 7P 2P 3P 8PD11/02/2020

 14 RIVER JOHN Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R12, Y 5/2E. Borg 557764 3/21303Y 7P 1P 4Y 8PD20/04/2021

 15 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Maney 539480 3/21258P 8P 3Y 5P 3PD20/11/2019

 16 POCONO Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R6, P 5/4J. King 553061 2/01118P 6P 4P 2P 5PB02/01/2021

 17 IS THIS MAGIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Francis 547132 1/01084P 5P 6P 3P 7PD29/06/2020

 18 LIMITATION 1 Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R12, Y 5/2S. Simonetta 556223 6/21035Y 7P 8Y 3P 4PD25/12/2020

 19 BRUTAL VIKING Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Polidano 541407 5/4997P 7P 7P 8P 3PD06/01/2020

 20 CRACKER LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/1968P 7P 6P 3P 5PD18/06/2021

 21 GOOD ODDS HONEY Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R8, Y 5/4F. Hurst 567512 1/0945Y 1P 4YB07/01/2022

 22 DARK AMBER Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R11, P 5/3E. Micallef 550619 3/1875P 5P 6P 5P 6PB14/10/2020

 23 GET TO WORK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/3875P 7P 5P 7P 6PD06/11/2020

 24 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/1846P 5P 5P 7P 4PD04/11/2020

 25 MORE CRACKERS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/2846P 7P 5P 5P 4PD03/12/2020

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 August 2023 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 August 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 ELSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Bonser 533643 6/3755P 5P 7P 6P 8PB02/05/2019

 27 MISBEHAVED Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R12, Y 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 4/3637Y 7P 4P 7P 8YD02/11/2020

 28 YORK VICTORIOUS Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Bell 553074 1/0548P 7P 8P 7P 7PB03/12/2020
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 1 CHEETAH WAVE Last start placegetter RIC, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1V. Sultana 568252 0/01342PD31/12/2021

 2 LADY SIF Last start placegetter RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/01043P 3P 6P 6P 3PB18/04/2021

 3 ZIPPING LYNCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0747P 4P 3P 4P 6PD06/10/2021

 4 DIVA'S SHINE First start M/1J. Finn 568294 0/00B05/02/2022

 5 FLAMING SONIA 2 First start M/1G. Borg 568039 0/00B19/01/2022

 6 NITRO First start M/1V. Farrugia 560009 0/00B01/06/2021

 7 KING BAROQUE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. King 564013 0/0584PD18/10/2021

 8 SPIDEY SNAPE 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Boyd 565319 0/0584PD22/11/2021

 9 BELLA'S BULLET Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 05/08/2023, R3, Y M/1S. Turner 567381 0/0505YB09/11/2021

 10 SKYLA'S ELITE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0786P 5P 6P 4P 2PB18/01/2020

 11 FAT PIZZA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2023, R3, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0745P 4P 6P 8P 2PD09/04/2020

 12 THUNDERING BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/07/2023, R2, P M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/0737P 8P 6P 2P 5PD21/08/2021

 13 MARY STREET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Roach 554207 0/0685P 6P 8Y 7P 2PB15/01/2021

 14 ZIPPING TOFFEE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563414 0/0687P 8P 5P 2P 6PB23/08/2021

 15 WHISKEY MAC Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0545P 4P 7Y 5PD19/09/2021

 16 ROTATOR Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 556843 0/0485P 7P 5PB04/04/2021

 17 MIGHTY LUCKY Weighted points score RIS, 22/07/2023, R1, Y M/1L. Galea 556139 0/0448Y 7P 6Y 8P 4PB14/02/2021

 18 BOB THUNDER Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0357P 7PD21/08/2021

 19 LITTLE DEMON Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Thomas 561188 0/0337P (FEL)PB09/05/2021
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 1 ANOMALY Last start winner RIC, 04/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/2C. Carl 542920 11/82941P 7P 2P 3P 1PD14/02/2020

 2 SWEET VENOM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/2G. Sutherland 543550 10/61567P 3P 8C 7P 1PD07/02/2020
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 1 SKYLA BLUE 1 Last start winner RIC, 04/08/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Marshall 545264 5/42041P 7P 1P 6P 2PB23/04/2020

 2 REAL STEEL Last start placegetter RIC, 26/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 556500 5/42193P 7P 1P 3P 3PD01/02/2021

 3 FABIO BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/1S. Zarb 546623 10/92374P 2P 1P 3P 3PD14/06/2020
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 1 DESPICABLE LARRY First start M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/00D31/10/2020

 2 FLAMING SONIA 1 First start M/1G. Borg 568039 0/00B19/01/2022

 3 SPIDEY SNAPE 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Boyd 565319 0/0584PD22/11/2021

 4 LUNA EFFECT Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R1, P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/0945P 4P 7P 3P (FEL)PB04/04/2020

 5 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0786P 5P 6P 4P 2PB18/01/2020

 6 FAT PIZZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2023, R3, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0745P 4P 6P 8P 2PD09/04/2020

 7 THUNDERING BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/07/2023, R2, P M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/0737P 8P 6P 2P 5PD21/08/2021

 8 MARY STREET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Roach 554207 0/0685P 6P 8Y 7P 2PB15/01/2021

 9 ZIPPING TOFFEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563414 0/0687P 8P 5P 2P 6PB23/08/2021

 10 PHOENIX MOON Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0648Y 7P 5P 6P 3PB09/05/2021
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 1 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R3, M 4/1/2W. Knibbs 534901 10/41556M 8M 2M 1P 3MD07/03/2019
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 1 SOLIOLA TO EXCEL Last start winner RIC, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Williams 552578 6/32281P 2P 4P 1P 4PD18/12/2020

 2 ARCHER O'BRIEN 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/08/2023, R2, P 5/3L. Galea 558624 4/12463P 3C 1P 1P 4CD28/04/2021

 3 SACRED SILENCE Last start placegetter RIC, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Carl 551753 7/42223P 2P 8P 2P 2PB24/11/2020

 4 ZOOM TO EXCEL Last start placegetter RIC, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Williams 552577 1/01953P 3P 3P 4P 2PB18/12/2020

 5 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/07/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Polidano 534534 2/01262P 4P 5P 4P 5PB17/05/2019

 6 MAXIE EMGRAND Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/07/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566398 1/01511PD13/12/2021

 7 MARLEY EMGRAND Last start Provincial winner RIC, 14/07/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566392 1/01201P 2P 5P 2P 7PB13/12/2021

 8 SWEET VENOM 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Sutherland 543550 10/21567P 3P 8C 7P 1PD07/02/2020

 9 FREYDIS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/1P. Azzopardi 554966 4/32168C 1P 5P 1P 1PB31/01/2021

 10 EL PATRON Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/01237P 3P 7P 6P 3PD08/01/2020

 11 ST. MAARTEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R3, P 5/2F. Wotton 549028 8/31212P 5P 7C 6P 6PD14/08/2020

 12 BLACK BOOK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/4F. Wotton 549040 4/01203P 4P 5C 6P 5PD26/08/2020

 13 BOBBY LUPO Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Knibbs 540679 3/01143P 7P 6P 7P 4PD17/12/2019

 14 PLATINUM FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Galea 549430 10/11114P 4P 7P 4P 4PD19/09/2020

 15 GHOST OF TIME Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R2, C 5/4R. Polidano 561996 1/01105C 6P 4P 1P 4PB10/08/2021

 16 TUDOR FISK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/1W. Knibbs 540147 5/31088P 7P 5P 3P 6PD12/10/2019

 17 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R3, M 5/1A. Proctor 528625 10/9924M 6M 7P 6C 5MD08/01/2019

 18 ROCKSTAR PIPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Polidano 542693 1/0727P 7P 7P 6P 4PB20/02/2020
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 1 REMEMBER THIS Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2V. Sultana 548200 13/02654P 3C 2C 6C 6CB15/07/2020

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 August 2023 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 11 August 2023

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING OSTI Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R10, C 5/4J. Magri 556551 7/03122C 3C 2C 2C 2CD14/02/2021

 2 ARCHER O'BRIEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R2, P 5/2L. Galea 558624 4/22463P 3C 1P 1P 4CD28/04/2021

 3 ZIPPING FOXY Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R5, C 5/4J. Finn 561807 3/02397C 2P 3C 1C 4PB28/06/2021

 4 COPIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R5, C 5/3J. King 549036 6/12294C 4C 2C 1C 4PD26/08/2020

 5 FREYDIS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/4P. Azzopardi 554966 4/02168C 1P 5P 1P 1PB31/01/2021

 6 FLYING BUTCHER Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R2, C 5/4P. Chaker 560433 3/01917C 6P 5C 1C 3CD04/04/2021

 7 GLASKI POKE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Woods 558974 6/31836P 3P 4P 1P 4PB10/05/2021
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